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Invoice No: 29

Branch of China Railway 18th bureau group co Ltd.
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Riyadh, Al Narjes Dist. 6157 Abu Baker Street P.0.Box: 2821 Zip code: 11332.
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CR 1010224378

VAT No. 300002828200003

Email. crl8g@crl8gksa.com

Phone. 0112886553

TIN. 3000028282
Billed To

Ao syl

@olaill Jaud!
sl il

iilgl!

Al Sgde
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Project Name

CR

VAT No.
Email.
Phone.
TIN.

King Salman Energy Park
Building Project(Spark)

2052101150
300000432310003

Contract No. Vendor No. P.O No.
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Invoice Period.
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2022-06-01 to 2022-06-30

Total Inclusive of VAT

Serial Gross Amount 15% VAT amount
No. Description. Exclusive of VAT SAR. SAR. SAR.
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1 Material / salal! 511,210.52 76,681.58 587,892.10
2 Construction / <! 4,870,648.15 730,597.22 5,601,245.37
Gross Amount / Jlea¥l addealf 5,381,858.67 807,278.80 6,189,137.47

Total Exclusive of VAT

15% VAT Amount

Total Inclusive of VAT

Recovery of advance payment

Inculsive 5% VAT
Deduct retention
Other Deduction
Net Amount SAR

5,381,858.67
807,278.80
6,189,137.47

6,189,137.47

(0.00)

(0.00)
(0.00)
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Bank Information:

Bank name: The Saudi British Bank.

A/C Name: Branch of China Railway 18th Bureau Co
A/C NO: 021487384014

IBAN No.: SA0445000000021487384014

SWIFT CODE.: SABBSARI
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